NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA
k.0.E.RAYMIMIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 - \F'@Omo E.K.

KYNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KOAYMBHEHZ KYNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KOAYMBHEHZ

CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

ATToTEAECMATA
Kin  KY Al AM ONOMATETQNYMO E.I.  KAT 2QOMATEIO EMIAO:H BAGM. PEKOP
Aywviapai01
soHora094 - 15:00 50m Mpoo6io- FENIKH ANAPQN
Zeipd 1 amo 5
1 4 6754 O¢epdmovrog KwvoTavTtivog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ AEMEZOY 34.80  414.00
2 3 7571 Nagdpou KwvoTtavTivog 2011 MMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KEPYNEIAZ 41.04_ 252.00
3 6 7799 Peev Victor 2012 TM-B NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ 42.46_ 228.00
4 2 8005 HA1GdNng daidwv 2012 MM-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOXZ KEPYNEIAZ 4279 223.00
NOT RANKED
5 8544 KoTZak6Ang ZwTrhpng 2012 MMN-B  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOS ATAANTZIAS AIYM

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:05
2elpd 2 amro 5

1 2 7821 AAegavdpou Avdpéag 2012 nMn-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 39.66_ 280.00
2 7 8706 Ziuzin Yurii 2012 TMnN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQOY 40.17_  269.00
3 1 8252 O¢eodoaiou NikATag 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAZ 42.71_  224.00
4 3 7274 Kupiakidng Avdpiag 2010 TAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 4439  199.00
5 6 8056 Kapayiavvidng Mavayiwtng 2012 MN-B  ZQMATEIO AMOEA 47.09_ 167.00
6 8 7789 XpuodavBou Mavayiwtng Ayy 2012 TMN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 47.82_  159.00
NOT RANKED
4 7600 XapaAdutroug EuBupiog 2011 MMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ AKYP
5 8165 Zubakov Nikita 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY AZYM

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:08
Zeipd 3 amo5

1 3 7276 aAhatémoulog Avtwvng 2010 TAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 33.19_  477.00
2 4 7329 XpuoooTépou XpAoTog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEYKQZIAL 34.27_  434.00
3 5 7452 KuBpaiwtng Euatdbiog 2011 MN-A NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ 3498 408.00
4 6 7165 KopeAidng Xpriotog 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AFAANTZIAX 38.55_ 305.00
5 2 7479 Kiouptoidng ApioToTéAng 2011 MN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MA®OY 38.59  304.00
6 7 7686 MatravTwvng Mpnydpng 2011 MN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAPNAKAZ 42.11_  234.00
7 8 7367 =evoewvTtog NikéAag 2010 TAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAKATAMEIAZ 44.68  195.00
8 1 7694 >apRa diNim 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 4474  195.00

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:10
2elpd 4 amro 5

1 4 6946 Kaputridng AAégavdpog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOXZ OMIANOZ MA®OY 31.85_ 540.00
2 1 7104 >ukag Mpddpopog 2009 TMAIA  >QMATEIO AMNOEA 32.82_ 494.00
3 6 7188 Tsvetkov Kristian 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 33.09_ 482.00
4 7 6951 XpuoooTouidng METpog 2009 TMAIA  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ KEPYNEIAZ 33.51_ 464.00
5 8 7263 Ddepaiog Xapng 2010 TIAIA  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 33.71_ 456.00
6 5 6965 Kagdg Kupidkog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ AEYKQZIAZ 34.11_  440.00
7 3 6715 Mavvakn Mewpylog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 34.88_ 411.00
NOT RANKED
2 6882 NtepoUpToef MNwpyng 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ AEYKQZIAZ AKYP

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:11
2elpd 5 amro 5

1 4 4647 lakwRidng Mdapkog 2000 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 28.98 717.00
2 5 4512 lakwpBidng PiATTTOg 1998 ANAP  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 29.80  660.00
3 3 6455 Kolev Nikola 2006 ANAP >QMATEIO AMNOEA 30.10_ 640.00
4 2 6296 KwvaoTavTividong KwvaTtavri 2007 E®HB ZQMATEIO ANOEA 31.12_  579.00
5 6 6089 Owud Owudg Avdpéag 2006 ANAP  NAYTIKOS OMIAOS KEPYNEIAS 31.29 570.00
6 7 6908 HAlopwTou lMavayiwtng 2009 TAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 31.44_ 562.00
7 1 6992 Novikov Petr 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ AMMOXQITOY 33.00_ 486.00
AEYKQZIAZ, to Aywvioua101
KYMNPIAKHOMOZIMONAIAKOAYMBHZHZ Page 1

EkTutrwOnke FRI20/12/2024 sto 17:32



Kkn  KY Al AM ONOMATEINQNYMO Erl. KAT ZOMATEIO ErMIAOZH BAOM. PEKOP

NOT RANKED

8 6264 AapTtrpiavold AAEEavdpog 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMIANOX AEMEZQOY AKYP

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:13

AEYKQZIAZ, to Aywvioua101

KYMNMPIAKHOMOZMONAIAKOAYMBHZHZ Page 2
EkTutrwOnke FRI20/12/2024 sto 17:32



NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA

K.0.E.QAYMMIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 - V:i'50mo.E.K.
ATToTEAECMATA
Kkn  KY AM ONOMATENQNYMO E.. KAT SOMATEIO SEIPA AIAA KAT EMIAO:H BAGM. PEKOP

Aywviapai01
20/12/2024 - 15:00

50m MNpoo6Bio- FTENIKH ANAPQN

1 4647 lakwRidng Mapkog 2000 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 5 4 1. 28.98 717.00
2 4512 lakwRidng Pihitrrog 1998 ANAP NAYTIKOX OMIANOXZ AEYKQZIAZ 5 5 2. 29.80 660.00
3 6455 Kolev Nikola 2006 ANAP XQMATEIO AMNOEA 5 3 3. 30.10_ 640.00
4 6296 KwvaoTavTividong KwvaTavri 2007 E®HB ZQMATEIO AMNOEA 5 2 4. 3112 579.00
5 6089 Owud Owpudg Avdpéag 2006 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX 5 6 5. 31.29 570.00
6 6908 HAlopwTou lMavayiwtng 2009 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 5 7 6. 3144 562.00
7 6946 KapuTridng AAéEavBpog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MAGOY 4 4 1. 31.85_  540.00
8 7104 2ukag Mpodpopog 2009 MAIA ZQMATEIO AMOEA 4 1 2. 32.82 494.00
9 6992 Novikov Petr 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 5 1 7. 33.00_ 486.00
10 7188 Tsvetkov Kristian 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 4 6 3. 33.09 482.00
11 7276 Fahatémoulog Avtwvng 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 3 3 1. 33.19_ 477.00
12 6951 XpuooaoTopidng lMéTpog 2009 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 4 7 4. 33.51_ 464.00
13 7263 Ddepaiog Xapng 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 4 8 5. 33.71_ 456.00
14 6965 Kagdg Kupidkog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 4 5 6. 34.11_ 440.00
15 7329 XpuoooTépou XpAoTOg 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 3 4 2. 34.27 434.00
16 6754 O¢epdmoviog KwvoTavTtivog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 1 4 1. 34.80 414.00
17 6715 Mavvakn Mewpylog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 4 3 7. 34.88 411.00
18 7452 KuBpaiwtng Euatdbiog 2011 MMN-A  NAYTKOZXZ OMINOXZ KONZTANTIAY 3 5 3. 34.98 408.00
19 7165 KopeAidng Xprotog 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAX 3 6 4. 38.55 305.00
20 7479 Kioup1aidng ApioToTéAng 2011 MM-A NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NMA®OY 3 2 5. 38.59  304.00
21 7821 AAegavdpou Avdpéag 2012 MMN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 2 2 1. 39.66 280.00
22 8706 Ziuzin Yurii 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEXZQY 2 7 2. 40.17_ 269.00
23 7571 Nagdapou KwvoTavtivog 2011 MMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 1 3 2. 41.04_ 252.00
24 7686 MatravTwvng Mpnydpng 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NAPNAKAX 3 7 6. 4211_ 234.00
25 7799 Peev Victor 2012 MMN-B NAYTKOZ OMIANOZ KONZTANTIAY 1 6 3. 42.46 228.00
26 8252 O¢eodoaiou NikATag 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAAKATAMEIAZ 2 1 3. 4271 _ 224.00
27 8005 HA16dNng daidwv 2012 MMN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 1 2 4. 42,79 223.00
28 7274 Kupiakidng Avdpéag 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 2 3 4. 44.39 199.00
29 7367 =evoewvTtog NikéAag 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAX 3 8 7. 44.68 195.00
30 7694 >apRa diNim 2011 MMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 3 1 8. 44.74 195.00
31 8056 Kapayiavvidng Mavayiwtng 2012 MM-B  ZQMATEIO ANOEA 2 6 5. 47.09 167.00
32 7789 XpuodavBou Mavayiwtng Ayy 2012 MMN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 2 8 6. 47.82 159.00
NOT RANKED
6882 Ntepouptoe MNwpyng 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 4 2 AKYP
6264 Aaptrpiavol AAéEavdpog 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 5 8 AKYP
7600 XapaAdaptroug EuBupiog 2011 MMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 2 4 AKYP
8165 Zubakov Nikita 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 2 5 AZYM
8544 KoTZak6Ang ZwTrhpng 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOS OMIAOZ ATAANTZIAL 1 5 AZYM
Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:13
AEYKQZIAZ, to Aywvioua101
KYMNPIAKHOMOZIMONAIAKOAYMBHZHZ Page 1

EkTutrwOnke FRI20/12/2024 sto 17:32



NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA

K.0.E.QAYMMIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 - V:i'50mo.E.K.
ATToTEAECMATA
Kkn  KY Al AM ONOMATENQNYMO Er. KAT SOMATEIO EMIAO:H BAGM. PEKOP

Aywviapai02
i, 50m Mpoc6io- FENIKH F'YNAIKQN
Zeipd 1 amo 4
1 6 8020 218npotroulou AvaoTaaia 2012 TK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 41.19_ 354.00
2 5 8638 Koutaioutr) Aéotroiva Mapi 2012 MK-B  ZQMATEIO AMOEA 45.14_  269.00
3 1 8098 ewpyiou MeAita 2012 TK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 4747 231.00
4 3 7363 21aupou Avtpea 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAX 48.18_ 221.00
5 7 8856 lwévvou Zogia 2012 TK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAZ 49.21_  208.00
6 2 8187 Kwota KwvoTtavriva 2012 TK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAX 1'02.50_ 101.00
NOT RANKED
4 8423 O¢eohdyou EAeva 2012 TK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AFAANTZIAX AKYP
Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:15
2eipd 2 ammo 4
1 4 7510 >eipavidou Ne@éAn 2011 TMK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NA®OY 4128 352.00
2 5 7591 ToaTtrmapida Bepovika 2011 TMK-A NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAX 41.50_ 346.00
3 6 7715 Pavto Mewpyiou AyyéAika 2011 NK-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ ATAANTZIAX 42.81_ 316.00
4 7 8308 MavayiwTtou ‘EAeva 2011 TMK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 43.56_ 299.00
5 2 7575 Xar¢nodBpa ApTepig 2011 TMK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 44.75  276.00
6 1 8068 Kwota Mapia 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAX 45.18_ 268.00
7 3 7841 NoUpou loatréA 2006 TYN. NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAX 45.34 266.00
8 8 8660 Toupdgou MaydaAivr) 2012 TK-B NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONXZTANTIAX 48.20_ 221.00
Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:17
Zeipda 3 amo4
1 3 6871 XpioTodouhou Mapiva 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEXZOY 38.27_ 442.00
2 4 8122 Moskvicheva Varvara 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQOY 38.71_  427.00
3 5 7347 Xapta lwavva 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 38.78_ 425.00
4 2 6210 XpuodavBou Ogodwpa 2007 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOXZ AEYKQZIAX 40.18_ 382.00
5 6 7442 Vialkina Sofiia 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQOY 40.31_ 378.00
6 7 7592 Xar¢nmdtoaAou Zogia 2011 TMK-A NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAX 40.91_ 362.00
7 1 6723 KaAAr EAévn 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQOY 4193 336.00
8 8 7714 Pavto lNewpyiou lwavvita 2011 TMK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAZ 43.25_  306.00
Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:18
Zeipd 4 amro 4
1 5 6863 Mmréka MeAiva Kupiakr) 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOXZ AEYKQZIAX 33.51_ 658.00
2 3 5385 NikoAdou Z1épavn 2003 TYN. ZQMATEIO AMOEA 34.43_ 607.00
3 4 6966 TqioBavvn lwoneiva 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOXZ AEYKQZIAX 34.59  599.00
4 2 6987 Anuntpiou ApTepIg 2009 KP-A  ZQMATEIO AMOEA 35.60_ 549.00
5 7 6709 2ouTrroupr] AvTiyovn 2008 NEAN >QMATEIO AMNOEA 35.65_ 547.00
6 6 6306 AvTtwviou Avdpedva 2005 TYN. NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 35.69_ 545.00
7 1 6964 Moia ‘EpiAn 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 36.51_ 509.00
NOT RANKED
8 6613 Schubart Akyla 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX AZYM

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:19

NAEYKQZIAZ, to

KYMNMPIAKHOMOZMONAIAKOAYMBHZHZ
EkTutrwOnke FRI20/12/2024 sto 17:32

Page 1



NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA
. kK.0.E.QAYMIMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 -

/ KYNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KOANYMBHEHZ
%/ CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

/ KYNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KOANYMBHEHZ
%/ CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

ATToTEAECMATA
Kén  KY AM ONOMATETQNYMO E..  KAT 2OMATEIO SEIPA AIAA KAT EMIAOZH BAOM. PEKOP
Aywviapa102
ihdee 50m Mpoc6io- FENIKH F'YNAIKQN
1 6863 Mmréka MeAiva Kupiakr) 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 4 5 1. 33.51_ 658.00
2 5385 NikoAdou Z1épavn 2003 T'YN. SQMATEIO ATMOEA 4 3 2. 34.43_ 607.00
3 6966 TqioBavvn lwoneiva 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 4 4 3. 34.59 599.00
4 6987 Anuntpiou ApTepIg 2009 KP-A ZQMATEIO AMOEA 4 2 4. 35.60 549.00
5 6709 outrroupr| AvTiyévn 2008 NEAN SQMATEIO ATMOEA 4 7 5. 35.65  547.00
6 6306 AvTtwviou Avopeava 2005 TYN. NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 4 6 6. 35.69 545.00
7 6964 Moia "EpiAn 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 4 1 7. 36.51_ 509.00
8 6871 XpioTodouhou Mapiva 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 3 3 1. 38.27_ 442.00
9 8122 Moskvicheva Varvara 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 3 4 2. 38.71_ 427.00
10 7347 Xapta lwavva 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 3 5 3. 38.78 425.00
11 6210 XpuodvBou Oeodwpa 2007 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 3 2 4. 40.18_ 382.00
12 7442 Vialkina Sofiia 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 3 6 5. 40.31_ 378.00
13 7592 XargnmaroaAou Zogia 2011 MK-A  NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAX 3 7 6. 40.91_ 362.00
14 8020 218npotroulou AvaoTaaia 2012 MK-B NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AMMOXQXTOY 1 6 1. 41.19_ 354.00
15 7510 >eipavidou Ne@éAn 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ MA®QOY 2 4 1. 41.28 352.00
16 7591 Toatrmapida Bepovika 2011 MK-A NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAL 2 5 2. 41.50 346.00
17 6723 KaAAr EAévn 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 3 1 7. 41.93 336.00
18 7715 Pavto Mewpyiou AyyéAika 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAZ 2 6 3. 42.81_ 316.00
19 7714 Pavto lNewpyiou lwavvita 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAX 3 8 8. 43.25 306.00
20 8308 MavayiwTtou ‘EAeva 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOX KEPYNEIAZ 2 7 4. 43.56 299.00
21 7575 Xar¢nodppa ApTepIg 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 2 2 5. 44,75 276.00
22 8638 Koutaioutr) Aéotroiva Mapi 2012 NK-B ZQMATEIO ATMOEA 1 5 2. 4514 269.00
23 8068 Kwota Mapia 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAY 2 1 6. 45.18 268.00
24 7841 NoUpou loatréA 2006 TYN. NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ 2 3 7. 45.34 266.00
25 8098 ewpyiou MeAita 2012 MK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 1 1 3. 47.47 231.00
26 7363 Z1aupou Avtpea 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAZ 1 3 4. 48.18 221.00
27 8660 ToupdaZou MaydaAivr) 2012 MK-B  NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ 2 8 8. 48.20 221.00
28 8856 lwévvou Zogia 2012 MK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAZ 1 7 5. 49.21_ 208.00
29 8187 Kwota KwvoTtavriva 2012 MK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAZ 1 2 6. 1'02.50_ 101.00
NOT RANKED
8423 O¢eohdyou EAeva 2012 MK-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAZ 1 4 AKYP
6613 Schubart Akyla 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 4 8 ATYM
Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:19
AEYKQZIAZ, to Aywviopa102
KYMNMPIAKHOMOZMONAIAKOAYMBHZHZ Page 1

EkTutrwOnke FRI20/12/2024 sto 17:32



NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA

k.0.E.RQAYMMIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 - Vi 50mo.E.K.
ATToTEAECMATA
Kkn  KY Al AM ONOMATENQNYMO Er. KAT SOMATEIO EMIAO:H BAGM. PEKOP
Aywviauai03
20/12/2024 200m YTrmio - FTENIKH ANAPQN
Zeipd 1 amo 3
1 4 8100 Tikhonov Timofei 2012 TMnN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 2'44.01_ 317.00
2 3 7742 lwévvou PagaéAog 2012 nMn-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ MEXA TEITONIAZ 2'45.73  307.00
3 5 8339 Kouaidmmrag =éviog 2012 nMn-B NAYTKOZXZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAX 2'51.78 276.00

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:26
Zeipd 2 ammo 3

1 4 7004 Kouppougog MavrteAng 2009 TIAIA  NAYTKOZ OMIANOZ KONZTANTIAZ 2'33.65_ 386.00
2 5 8012 Kouoiamrag NikéAag 2011 TMN-A NAYTKOZ OMIAOZ KONZTANTIAZ 2'34.36_ 381.00
3 7 7331 MavayiwTou Avdpéag 2010 TMAIA  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ AEYKQZIAL 2'35.68_ 371.00
4 3 7546 Kupidkou Mavayiwtng 2010 TMAIA  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ AEYKQZIAZ 2'35.92_  369.00
5 2 7609 XpiotodoUAou Avdpéag 2011 TMN-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX 2'38.08_ 354.00
6 6 8623 Mazharoglu Erin 2010 TMAIA  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ KEPYNEIAZ 2'42.57_  326.00

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:30
2eipda 3 amro 3

1 3 6149 lakwBidng AAEENG 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 2'10.79_ 626.00
2 5 6231 ZuIpvoB AAeCavop 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ MEXA TEITONIAZ 21148 616.00
3 6 6695 Avdpéou Avdpéag 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOXZ AEYKQZIAX 2'13.36_ 591.00
4 2 4859 X KwvoTavtig KwvaoTavrivo 2000 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KEPYNEIAX 2'14.11_ 581.00
5 4 5304 NikoAdou AvTwvio 2003 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEXZOY 2'15.06_ 569.00
6 1 7057 lwdvvou AAéCavdpog 2009 TMAIA  ZQMATEIO ANOEA 2'22.79  481.00
7 8 7389 Spanache Christian Rucsa 2010 MAIA  ZQMATEIO AMOEA 2'25.19  458.00
8 7 6721 XpioTodoUAou XpioT6douAo 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEMEZOY 2'27.97_  432.00

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:33

NAEYKQZIAZ, to

KYMNMPIAKHOMOZMONAIAKOAYMBHZHZ Page 1
EkTutrwOnke FRI20/12/2024 sto 17:32



NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA
k.0.E.RAYMIMIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 - \F'%mo E.K.

KYNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KOAYMBHEHZ YNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KONYMBHEHZ

CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

ATToTEAECMATA
Kén  KY AM ONOMATETQNYMO E..  KAT 2OMATEIO SEIPA AIAA KAT EMIAOZH BAOM. PEKOP
Aywviapa103
ihdee 200m Yrmio - FENIKH ANAPQN
1 6149 lakwRidng AAEENG 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 3 3 1. 2'10.79_ 626.00
2 6231 Zu1pvoB AAeEavop 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ MEZATEITONI 3 5 2. 2'11.48 616.00
3 6695 Avdpéou Avdpéag 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 3 6 3. 2'13.36_ 591.00
4 4859 X KwvoTtavtig KwvoTtavrtivo 2000 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 3 2 4. 2'14.11_ 581.00
5 5304 NikoAdou AvTwvio 2003 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 3 4 5. 2'15. 06 569.00
6 7057 lwdvvou AAéEavdpog 2009 MAIA ZQMATEIO AMOEA 3 1 6. 2'22.79 481.00
7 7389 Spanache Christian Rucsa 2010 MAIA XZQMATEIO AIMNOEA 3 8 7. 2'25.19 458.00
8 6721 XpioTodoUuAou XpiaTodouho 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 3 7 8. 2'27.97 432.00
9 7004 Kouppoulog MavteArig 2009 MAIA NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ 2 4 1. 2'33.65_ 386.00
10 8012 Kouaiammrag NikoAag 2011 MMN-A  NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAL 2 5 2. 2'34.36_ 381.00
11 7331 MavayiwTtou Avopéag 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 2 7 3. 2'35.68 371.00
12 7546 Kupidkou Mavayiwtng 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 2 3 4. 2'35.92 369.00
13 7609 XpioTodoUAou Avdpéag 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 2 2 5. 2'38.08 354.00
14 8623 Mazharoglu Erin 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 2 6 6. 2'42.57 326.00
15 8100 Tikhonov Timofei 2012 MMN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 1 4 1. 2'44.01_ 317.00
16 7742 lwdvvou PagaéAog 2012 MMN-B NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ MEXA TEITONI 1 3 2. 2'45.73 307.00
17 8339 Kouaiammrag =éviog 2012 MMN-B NAYTKOZXZ OMIANOZ KONZTANTIAY 1 5 3. 2'51.78 276.00
Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:34
AEYKQZXIAZ, to
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NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA

k.0.E.RQAYMIMIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 - Vi 50mo.E.K.
ATToTEAECMATA
Kin  KY Al AM ONOMATETQNYMO E.I.  KAT 2QOMATEIO EMIAOZH BAOM. PEKOP
Aywviapa104
ihdee 200m YTrmio - FENIKH F'YNAIKQN
Zeipd 1 amo 3
1 5 6977 Moatrétta ZTépavn 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 2'41.86_ 440.00
2 3 7090 Nedpyou Mapia 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 2'43.00_ 431.00
3 2 8157 OiAiTrTou Kartepiva 2012 TK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 2'48.91_ 387.00
4 6 7283 MixanA AvaoTtacia 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 2'54.05_  354.00
5 7 7800 MatraoTaupou MapkéAAa 2012 TK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 3'04.05_ 299.00
6 4 7323 Xoipopepd EAlcGReT 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAPNAKAXZ 3'05.59 292.00

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:38
Zeipd 2 ammo 3

1 7 8713 MaAekdakn Apyupw 2005 TYN. NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 2'45.72_  410.00
2 1 7822 KaptrAé Mapaokeun 2012 TIK-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX 2'51.54_  369.00
3 3 7460 MavwAn OAya 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ NMA®OY 2'52.99  360.00
4 5 8357 MavayiwTou lwavva 2011 TIK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 2'563.75_ 355.00
5 6 7652 Mavayiwrtou Méhavn 2011 TMK-A  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ AEMEZOY 3'01.28_ 313.00
6 8 7826 Xpuooxou Mapia 2009 KP-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 3'01.57_ 311.00
NOT RANKED
4 7023 >TuNiavidou EuBupia 2009 KP-A  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ AMMOXQXTOY AKYP
2 8099 Mewpyiou Zogia 2010 KP-A  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ KEPYNEIAZ AKYP

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:43
Zeipd 3 amo 3

1 4 7508 Liu Qianlin 2009 KP-A ZOMATEIO AMNOEA 2'25.94  600.00
2 3 6482 MNwpyaAAétTou MNewpyia 2008 NEAN SQMATEIO AMOEA 2'34.17_  509.00
3 5 6974 Auptroupr] MixaéAAa 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 2'37.38_  479.00
4 7 6724 Nidtoou Mia MioiéA 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 2'42.32 436.00
5 2 7729 Kapopévou Ztaupiava Mapi 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOE MNADOY 2'44.76  417.00
6 1 7017 Katoaptd ‘EpiAn 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 2'46.71_  403.00
7 8 6079 Knobel Stephanie Sophia 2006 TYN.  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAT 2'46.99  400.00
NOT RANKED
6 7365 Kouppd AéaTroiva 2010 KP-A ZOMATEIO AMNOEA AKYP

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:47
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NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA
. kK.0.E.QAYMIMNIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 -

/ KYNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KOANYMBHEHZ
%/ CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

/ KYNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KOANYMBHEHZ
%/ CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

ATToTEAECMATA
Kkn  KY AM ONOMATENQNYMO E.. KAT SOMATEIO SEIPA AIAA KAT EMIAO:H BAGM. PEKOP
Aywviaua104
i, 200m YTrmio - FENIKH F'YNAIKQN
1 7508 Liu Qianlin 2009 KP-A ZQMATEIO AMOEA 3 4 1. 2'25.94 600.00
2 6482 MNwpyaAAétTou MNewpyia 2008 NEAN ZQMATEIO AMNOEA 3 3 2. 2'34.17_  509.00
3 6974 AupTtroupr) MixaéAAa 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 3 5 3. 2'37.38_ 479.00
4 6977 Moatrétta ZTépavn 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AMMOXQ:TOY 1 5 1. 2'41.86_ 440.00
5 6724 Nidtoou Mia MioiéA 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX 3 7 4. 2'42.32 436.00
6 7090 Nedpyou Mapia 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 1 3 2. 2'43.00_ 431.00
7 7729 Kapopévou Zraupiava Mapi 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NA®OY 3 2 5. 2'44.76 . 417.00
8 8713 MaAekakn Apyupw 2005 TYN. NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 2 7 1. 2'45.72 410.00
9 7017 Katooaptd ‘EpiAn 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEXQY 3 1 6. 2'46.71_ 403.00
10 6079 Knobel Stephanie Sophia 2006 TYN. NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 3 8 7. 2'46.99 400.00
11 8157 OiAiTrTou Kartepiva 2012 MK-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQ2TOY 1 2 3. 2'48.91_ 387.00
12 7822 KapTtAé Mapaokeun 2012 MK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 2 1 2. 2'51.54 369.00
13 7460 MavwAn OAya 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NA®QOY 2 3 3. 2'52.99 360.00
14 8357 MavayiwTou lwdavva 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 2 5 4. 2'53.75_ 355.00
15 7283 MixanA AvaoTtacia 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQ2TOY 1 6 4. 2'54.05 354.00
16 7652 MavayiwTtou MéAavn 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 2 6 5. 3'01.28_ 313.00
17 7826 Xpuooyou Mapia 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 2 8 6. 3'01.57_ 311.00
18 7800 MatraoTaupou MapkéAAa 2012 MK-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX 1 7 5. 3'04.05_ 299.00
19 7323 Xoipopepd EAlcGReT 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAPNAKAZ 1 4 6. 3'05.59 292.00
NOT RANKED
7365 Kouppd Aéotroiva 2010 KP-A XZQMATEIO AMNOEA 3 6 AKYP
7023 >1uhiavidou EuBupia 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 2 4 AKYP
8099 ewpyiou Zogia 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 2 2 AKYP
Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:47
AEYKQZXIAZ, to
KYMNPIAKHOMOZIMONAIAKOAYMBHZHZ Page 1

EkTutrwOnke FRI20/12/2024 sto 17:32



NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA

k.0.E.RQAYMMIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 - Vi 50mo.E.K.
ATToTEAECMATA
Kkn  KY Al AM ONOMATENQNYMO Er. KAT SOMATEIO EMIAO:H BAGM. PEKOP
Aywviapai05
20/12/2024 50m EAguBepo- FTENIKH ANAPQN
Zeipd 1 amro 14
1 6 8241 DdAoupéviZou ANKIBIAdNG 2012 T1n-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 33.37_  246.00
2 5 7367 =evoewvTtog NikéAag 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAZ 34.21_  228.00
3 4 7818 MatoéAAng Mewpylog 2012 nMn-B NAYTKOZXZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAX 35.74_ 200.00
NOT RANKED
3 8544 KoTtZakoANng ZwtApng 2012 T1n-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAZ AZYM

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:52

Zeipd 2 atro 14

1 8 7286 Makoupr NikéAag 2010 TAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 27.28  450.00
2 4 7194 Sokolov Oleg 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NA®OY 28.34 401.00
3 6 7821 AAegavdpou Avdpéag 2012 TMnN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQOY 29.23  366.00
4 5 8161 MixanAidng XapaAautrog 2012 nMn-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 29.32 362.00
5 7 7941 Mupioing AnunTpng 2012 TMnN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AFAANTZIAZ 34.71_ 218.00
6 2 8694 XapaAdutroug Aviwvng 2012 MMN-B  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEYKQZIAT 40.29 139.00
NOT RANKED
1 8857 ewpyiou BnrdAiog 2012 TMnN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAX AKYP
3 7811 >apBidng AnunTteng 2012 T1n-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ AZYM

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:53

Zeipa 3 armro 14

1 2 7775 MwpyaAAng Mavayiwtng 2012 MMN-B NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEYKQZIAZ 32.65_ 262.00
2 1 8060 21uMiavidng MixanA Mapio 2012 TMnN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 33.93 234.00
3 7 8076 Mmévroief Mewpylog 2012 MN-B NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEMEZOY 34.16_ 229.00
4 8 8056 Kapayiavvidng Mavayiwtng 2012 TMN-B =QMATEIO AMOEA 35.00_ 213.00
5 4 8636 KateAdpng ©e6d0ouiog 2012 nMn-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 35.57_ 203.00
6 5 8699 Mavog KwvoTavrivog 2012 TMnN-B ZOMATEIO AMNOEA 38.65_ 158.00
NOT RANKED
6 7777 ZEVOQWVTOG =£VIOG 2012 Mn-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAZ AKYP
3 7789 XpuodavBou Mavayiwtng Ayy 2012 MN-B NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEMEZOY AKYP

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:55

2e1pd 4 amro 14

1 4 8706 Ziuzin Yurii 2012 nMn-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 32.72_ 260.00
2 5 8025 Noukd Pévog 2012 TMnN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 33.68_ 239.00
3 6 8120 Maptmépng Zwkpdtng MixanA 2012 MN-B  ZQMATEIO AMOEA 35.02_ 212.00
4 7 8232 Mapdoyou NikéAag 2012 TMN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AFAANTZIAZ 35.17_ 210.00
5 2 7531 NT1¢aia Ztdvko 2011 MMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAX 36.40  189.00
6 8 8605 Valchev Krasimir 2012 nMn-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPNAKAX 37.25 176.00
7 1 8285 Apyxovtoug MavayiwTtng 2012 TMnN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPNAKAZ 38.98  154.00
NOT RANKED
3 8234 KaAait¢ng Mewpyiog 2012 nMn-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AFAANTZIAX AZYM

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:56

Zeipa 5 armro 14

1 7 7698 KwvaoTavrivou MoAuBiog 2011 TMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEYKQZIAL 31.51_ 292.00
2 3 7682 XapaAaptroug AAEEavdpog 2010 TAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 31.89_ 281.00
3 4 8032 XpioTodoUAou MixanA 2009 TMAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPNAKAX 32.15_  275.00
4 5 8340 Kouaiammrag ABpdaung 2012 TMnN-B NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ 3236 269.00
5 2 7567 MixanA Xpiotégopog 2011 MM-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 32.58 264.00
6 1 7895 ABavaaiou Kupidkog AyyeA 2011 MN-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 33.31_  247.00
7 6 7686 MatravTwvng Mpnydpng 2011 MMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAPNAKAZ 33.64_ 240.00

NAEYKQZIAZ, to
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Kkn  KY Al AM ONOMATEINQNYMO Erl. KAT ZOMATEIO ErMIAOZH BAOM. PEKOP

NOT RANKED

8 8310 Dpavtlng MNwpyog 2012 TIMN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX AZYM

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:57

Zelpda 6 arro 14

1 5 7171 MepikAéoug ANEGavdpog 2010 TIAIA  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAZ 20.87_ 343.00
2 6 7594 Kapaylavvag Avdpéag 2011 MN-A NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ KEPYNEIAZ 30.00_ 338.00
3 2 7600 XapaAdutroug EuBUpiog 2011 TMN-A NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX 30.68_ 316.00
4 4 8252 Ocodoaiou NikrjTag 2010 TMAIA  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ NAKATAMEIAZ 30.73_ 315.00
5 8 7169 Avdpéou ZwKPATNG 2010 TIAIA  NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAZ 30.78_ 313.00
6 7 7406 epoupiep Mapivog 2010 TIAIA  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 30.82_ 312.00
NOT RANKED
3 7767 Anuntpiadng AAEEavdpog 2011 MN-A  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ ATAANTZIAZ AZYM
1 7599 EuayyeAidng Xpiotégopog 2011 MN-A NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ KEPYNEIAZ AZYM

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 15:59

Zeipd 7 atro 14

1 2 8547 Xar¢nuitang AxiIAAéag 2010 [MAIA  SQMATEIO AMNOEA 28.28  404.00
2 3 7684 Z1aupivou Avopéag 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAZ 28.84  381.00
3 8 8173 MixanA MixaAng 2011 MN-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 29.11_  370.00
4 5 7452 KuBpaiwtng Euatdbiog 2011 MMN-A  NAYTKOZXZ OMIAOZ KONXZTANTIAX 29.50  356.00
5 7 7450 ewpyiou Aiap TQi6Zep 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPNAKAZ 29.66_ 350.00
6 6 7769 MatravaoTtagiou Avdpéag 2010 MAIA  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ ATAANTZIAZ 30.37_ 326.00
7 1 7631 XpioTopng Maupoudrg 2011 MN-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 30.79_ 313.00
NOT RANKED
4 7415 Emaviou MNwpyog 2009 TMAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX AZYM

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:00

Zeipda 8 armro 14

1 1 7741 MixanAidng XpiotédouAog 2012 MN-B NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEZA FEITONIAZ 2794 419.00
2 5 7276 aAhatémoulog Avtwvng 2010 TIAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 28.23 406.00
3 6 8096 XpioTou AAEEavdpog 2012 T1n-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 28.61_ 390.00
4 2 7497 Koupag Biktwpag 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 28.81_ 382.00
5 3 8422 KAayyidng Mewpylog 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAZ 28.91_ 378.00
6 8 7588 AyyeAidng Avng 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 29.40  359.00
NOT RANKED
4 7667 Noukdidng Maldkog 2009 T1AIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ AKYP
7 6916 EuoTaBiou XprioTog 2009 T1AIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX AZYM

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:02

Zeipa 9 amo 14

1 3 6679 ‘EAAnvag NikdAag 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOXZ AEYKQZIAX 27.27_  450.00
2 4 6729 KougaAidng KwvoTtavtivog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KEPYNEIAZ 27.31_ 448.00
3 8 7267 NTepoupToef ZapRa 2010 TIAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 27.52  438.00
4 5 8150 XargnttoouAng AyyeAog 2011 MN-A NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAPNAKAZ 27.73_  428.00
5 2 7719 AoiCou Avtwvng 2009 TMAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAZ 27.87_ 422.00
6 1 7050 =nxeIhog BaaiAng 2009 TIAIA ZQOMATEIO AMNOEA 28.00 416.00
6 6 7314 ToloupouTtng ©c0ddaong 2010 MAIA  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOX KEPYNEIAL 28.00_ 416.00
NOT RANKED
7 6719 KapaAoifou XpioTtog 2007 E®HB >QMATEIO AMNOEA AXYM

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:04

Zeipa 10 amro 14

1 4 6607 XaABat¢Ag MNouént BaaoiAng 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MA®OY 25.17_ 573.00
2 5 7279 Xargnmavayng Mavayiwtng 2009 TMAIA  ZQMATEIO ANOEA 26.76_ 477.00
3 8 7784 MeTpidng XapdAauTrog 2009 TAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAKATAMEIAZ 26.87_ 471.00
4 3 6753 Tupipou Kupidkog 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ AMMOXQITOY 26.97 _ 466.00
5 6 7101 TahiwTtng Mewpylog 2009 [MAIA  SQMATEIO AMNOEA 2714 457.00
6 7 6754 O¢gpdmoviog KwvoTavtivog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEMEZOY 27.26_  451.00
7 2 7051 >dkkou KwvaTavTivog 2008 E®HB ZQMATEIO AMNOEA 27.36_ 446.00

NAEYKQZIAZ, to

KYMNMPIAKHOMOZMONAIAKOAYMBHZHZ Page 2
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Kkn  KY Al AM ONOMATEINQNYMO Erl. KAT ZOMATEIO ErMIAOZH BAOM. PEKOP

8 1 7109 KdapouArag Mdpkog 2009 TIAIA  NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ NAPNAKAZ 27.62_ 433.00

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:05

2eipd 11 amro 14

1 4 6401 KuBpaiwtng Xpiotog 2006 ANAP NAYTKOZ OMIAOZ KONZTANTIAZ 26.48_  492.00
2 3 6959 KapA ZatAep Z1aupog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ NAPNAKAX 26.57_ 487.00
2 6 6991 Mavapetog XpriaTog 2009 TIAIA  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQ:TOY 26.57_ 487.00
4 2 6264 AapTtrpiavou AAéEavdpog 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ AEMEZOY 27.00_ 464.00
5 7 6412 MeTpidng Avdpéag 2005 ANAP NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAZ 27.06_ 461.00
6 5 6749 Gurin Matvey 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ ATAANTZIAZ 27.18_ 455.00
7 1 8038 El Zhayri Timur 2007 E®HB NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ 27.31_ 448.00
8 8 7339 MetrmrAg MéTpog 2009 TMAIA  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ AMMOXQITOY 27.99  416.00

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:06

Zeipd 12 amro 14

1 4 7589 Makkoutrg NikbAaog 2010 TMAIA  NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ 2596 522.00
2 2 7334 MixaAdkng Kupidkog 2009 TIAIA  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX 26.01_ 519.00
3 5 7188 Tsvetkov Kristian 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ AEMEZOY 26.12_ 513.00
4 1 6744 Potapov Bogdan 2008 E®HB >QMATEIO AMOEA 26.30_ 502.00
5 6 7238 Bétong Avipéag Nektdapiog 2010 TMAIA  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ AEYKQZIAL 26.39  497.00
6 7 6612 DiAiTrTTOoU Kupidkog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 26.41_ 496.00
7 8 6715 Mavvakn Mewpylog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOX OMIAOXZ AEMEZOY 27.27_  450.00
NOT RANKED
3 6039 Mikula Valeriy 2006 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX AZYM

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:07

Zeipa 13 amro 14

1 7 7534 Avdpéou Biktwpag 2009 TMAIA  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEYKQZIAT 25.09 578.00
2 3 5868 ewpyaAAng Avdpéag 2005 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEYKQZIAT 25.11_ 577.00
3 5 6554 Matrég PiAiTTTOg 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEMEZOY 25.15_  574.00
4 4 5942 lwavvou ZwTtrpng Maréoul 2006 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEZA FEITONIAZ 25.23  569.00
5 2 1172 NikoAaidng Avdpovikog 1982 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ AEMEZOY 25.44  555.00
6 6 7311 ApioTeidou AploTeidng 2006 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AMMOXQITOY 25.85_ 529.00
7 1 6101 MatracdpPag Teukpog 2005 ANAP SQMATEIO AMNOEA 26.29  503.00
8 8 6251 Mewpyiou lwavvng 2006 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEMEZOY 26.63_ 484.00

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:08

2eipd 14 amro 14

1 4 4647 lakwRidng Mdpkog 2000 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 2447  623.00
2 6 5902 Matrroug Mavayiwtng 2003 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 24.74 603.00
3 5 5720 FaBpinA Avtpéag 2005 ANAP NAYTKOZXZ OMIANOZ KONZTANTIAX 2476 602.00
4 3 5731 Mapivog AoUkag 2004 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOXZ KEPYNEIAZ 25.02_ 583.00
5 2 6062 Kapatratig AxIAAéag 2006 ANAP SQOMATEIO AMOEA 25.22  569.00
6 1 4744 >mupou NikdAag 2001 ANAP ZQMATEIO AMNOEA 25.38  559.00
7 8 5600 O¢gpdamovtog MNwpyog 2002 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEMEZOY 2547 553.00
8 7 6892 MpouTag MixGAng 2006 ANAP  NAYTIKOS OMIAOS AAPNAKAS 2550 551.00

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:10

NAEYKQZIAZ, to
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NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA
k.0.E.RAYMIMIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 - \F'@Omo E.K.

KYNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KOAYMBHEHZ KYNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KOAYMBHEHZ

CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

ATToTEAECMATA
Kkn  KY AM ONOMATENQNYMO E.. KAT SOMATEIO SEIPA AIAA KAT EMIAO:H BAGM. PEKOP
Aywviapai05
Al 50m EAcuBepo- FENIKH ANAPQN
1 4647 lakwRidng Mapkog 2000 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 14 4 1. 24.47 623.00
2 5902 Matrroldg Mavayiwtng 2003 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 14 6 2. 24.74 603.00
3 5720 FaBpinA Avtpéag 2005 ANAP NAYTKOZ OMIANOXZ KONZTANTIAY 14 5 3. 24.76 602.00
4 5731 Mapivog AoUkag 2004 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 14 3 4. 25.02 583.00
5 7534 Avdpéou BikTwpag 2009 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 13 7 1. 25.09 578.00
6 5868 ewpyaAAng Avopéag 2005 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 13 3 2. 25.11_ 577.00
7 6554 Matrég Pilimrmrog 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQOY 13 5 3. 25.15 574.00
8 6607 XaABat¢Ag MNouént BaoiAng 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MA®QOY 10 4 1. 2517 _ 573.00
9 6062 Kapatratig AxIAAéag 2006 ANAP ZQMATEIO AMNOEA 14 2 5. 2522  569.00
10 5942 lwévvou ZwTipng Matéoul 2006 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ MEXA TEITONI 13 4 4. 25.23 569.00
11 4744 >mUpou NikdAag 2001 ANAP XQMATEIO ANOEA 14 1 6. 25.38 559.00
12 1172 NikoAaidng Avdpovikog 1982 ANAP NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AEMEZOY 13 2 5. 25.44 555.00
13 5600 O¢gpdmovtog MNwpyog 2002 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 14 8 7. 25.47 553.00
14 6892 'pouTtag MixdAng 2006 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAPNAKAZ 14 7 8. 25.50 551.00
15 7311 ApioTeidou ApiaTeidng 2006 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 13 6 6. 25.85 529.00
16 7589 MakkouTtAg NikdAaog 2010 MAIA NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ 12 4 1. 25.96 522.00
17 7334 MixaAdkng Kupidkog 2009 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 12 2 2. 26.01_ 519.00
18 7188 Tsvetkov Kristian 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 12 5 3. 26.12 513.00
19 6101 MatracdpPag Teukpog 2005 ANAP ZQMATEIO AMOEA 13 1 7. 26.29 503.00
20 6744 Potapov Bogdan 2008 E®HB XQMATEIO AMNOEA 12 1 4. 26.30 502.00
21 7238 Botong Avrpéag Nektdpiog 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 12 6 5. 26.39 497.00
22 6612 ®iAiTrTou Kupidkog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 12 7 6. 26.41_ 496.00
23 6401 KuBpaiwtng XpioTtog 2006 ANAP NAYTKOZXZ OMIAOZ KONZTANTIAY 11 4 1. 26.48 492.00
24 6959 KdapA ZatAep Z1a0pog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPNAKAZ 11 3 2. 26.57 487.00
24 6991 Mavapetog XpAoTog 2009 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AMMOXQ:XTOY 11 6 2. 26.57 487.00
26 6251 ewpyiou lwavvng 2006 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 13 8 8. 26.63 484.00
27 7279 Xar¢nmavayng Mavayiwtng 2009 MAIA ZQMATEIO ANOEA 10 5 2. 26.76 477.00
28 7784 MeTpidng XapdAautrog 2009 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAZ 10 8 3. 26.87_ 471.00
29 6753 Tupipou Kupidkog 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AMMOXQXTOY 10 3 4. 26.97 466.00
30 6264 Aaptrpiavol AAéEavdpog 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEXZQOY 11 2 4. 27.00_ 464.00
31 6412 MeTpidng Avdpiag 2005 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAX 11 7 5. 27.06_ 461.00
32 7101 TahiwTtng Mewpylog 2009 MAIA ZQMATEIO AMOEA 10 6 5. 2714 457.00
33 6749 Gurin Matvey 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAX 11 5 6. 27.18 455.00
34 6754 Oepdmoviog KwvoTavTtivog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 10 7 6. 27.26 451.00
35 6679 ‘EAAnvag NikéAag 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 9 3 1. 27.27 450.00
35 6715 Mavvakn Mewpylog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 12 8 7. 27.27 450.00
37 7286 Makoupr NikéAag 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 2 8 1. 27.28 450.00
38 8038 El Zhayri Timur 2007 E®HB NAYTKOZXZ OMIAOZ KONZTANTIAY 11 1 7. 27.31_ 448.00
38 6729 KougaAidng KwvaoTavtivog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAL 9 4 2. 27.31_  448.00
40 7051 >dkkou KwvaTavTivog 2008 E®HB ZQMATEIO ATMOEA 10 2 7. 27.36_  446.00
41 7267 NtepoupToef ZapRa 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 9 8 3. 27.52 438.00
42 7109 KapouArag Mapkog 2009 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAPNAKAZ 10 1 8. 27.62 433.00
43 8150 XargnttoouAng AyyeAog 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NAPNAKAX 9 5 4. 27.73  428.00
44 7719 NoiCou Avtwvng 2009 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAY 9 2 5. 27.87_ 422.00
45 7741 MixanAidng XpiotdédouAog 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ MEXATEITONI 8 1 1. 27.94 419.00
46 7339 Metrmmrg MéTpog 2009 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQ2TOY 11 8 8. 27.99 416.00
47 7050 =nxeIhog BaaiAng 2009 MAIA ZQMATEIO AMOEA 9 1 6. 28.00 416.00
47 7314 ToloupoUTtng O©coddaong 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX 9 6 6. 28.00 416.00
49 7276 aAhatémoulog Avtwvng 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 8 5 2. 28.23 406.00
50 8547 Xargnuitong AxIAéag 2010 MAIA SQMATEIO ATMOEA 7 2 1. 28.28  404.00
51 7194 Sokolov Oleg 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MA®QOY 2 4 2. 28.34 401.00
52 8096 XpioTtou AAé€avdpog 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX 8 6 3. 28.61_ 390.00
53 7497 Koupag Biktwpag 2011 MMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 8 2 4. 28.81_ 382.00
54 7684 Z1aupivou Avopéag 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAZ 7 3 2. 28.84 381.00
55 8422 KAayyidng Mewpylog 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAX 8 3 5. 28.91_ 378.00
56 8173 MixanA MixdAng 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 7 8 3. 29.11_ 370.00
57 7821 AAegavdpou Avdpéag 2012 MMN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 2 6 3. 29.23 366.00
58 8161 MixanAidng XapaAautrog 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 2 5 4. 29.32 362.00
59 7588 AyyeAidng Avtng 2011 MMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 8 8 6. 29.40 359.00
60 7452 KuBpaiwtng Euatdbiog 2011 MMN-A  NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAL 7 5 4. 29.50 356.00
61 7450 Mewpyiou Aiay TZI6Ze@ 2008 EQHB NAYTIKOS OMIAOS AAPNAKAS 7 7 5. 29.66_  350.00
62 7171 MepikAéoug AAEEavdpog 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAX 6 5 1. 29.87 343.00
63 7594 Kapayiavvag Avdpéag 2011 MMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX 6 6 2. 30.00_ 338.00
64 7769 MoatravaoTaciou Avdpéag 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAX 7 6 6. 30.37_ 326.00
65 7600 XapaAdutroug EuBupiog 2011 MM-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX 6 2 3. 30.68 316.00
66 8252 O¢eodooiou NiknTag 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAY 6 4 4. 30.73_ 315.00
67 7169 Avdpéou ZwKpAaTng 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAX 6 8 5. 30.78_ 313.00
AEYKQZIAZ, to
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Kkn  KY AM ONOMATEINQNYMO E.l. KAT 2OMATEIO 2EIPA AIAA KAT ErMIAOZH BAOM. PEKOP

68 7631 XpioTo®ng Maupoudng 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 7 1 7. 30.79_ 313.00
69 7406 >epoupiep Mapivog 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 6 7 6. 30.82_ 312.00
70 7698 KwvaoTavtivou MoAuBiog 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAT 5 7 1. 31.51_ 292.00
71 7682 XapaAaptroug AAEEavdpog 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 5 3 2. 31.89 281.00
72 8032 XpioTodoUAou MixanA 2009 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPNAKAZ 5 4 3. 32.15 275.00
73 8340 Kouaiammrag ABpdaung 2012 MM-B  NAYTKOZ OMIAOZ KONZTANTIAZ 5 5 4. 32.36_ 269.00
74 7567 MixanA Xpiotégopog 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 5 2 5. 32.58 264.00
75 7775 MNwpyaAAng Mavayiwtng 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 3 2 1. 32.65 262.00
76 8706 Ziuzin Yurii 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEXQY 4 4 1. 32.72_ 260.00
77 7895 ABavaaiou Kupidkog AyyeA 2011 MM-A NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEYKQZIAY 5 1 6. 33.31_ 247.00
78 8241 DdAoupéviZou ANKIBIEdNG 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 1 6 1. 33.37_ 246.00
79 7686 MatravTtwvng Mpnydpng 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAPNAKAZ 5 6 7. 33.64_  240.00
80 8025 Noukd Pévog 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 4 5 2. 33.68_ 239.00
81 8060 Z1uhiavidng MixanA Mdpio 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ AMMOXQXTOY 3 1 2. 33.93_ 234.00
82 8076 Mmévroief Mewpylog 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 3 7 3. 34.16_ 229.00
83 7367 =evoewvTtog NikéAag 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAAKATAMEIAZ 1 5 2. 34.21_ 228.00
84 7941 Mupioing AnunTpng 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ AFAANTZIAZ 2 7 5. 34.71_ 218.00
85 8056 Kapayiavvidng Mavayiwtng 2012 MNM-B SQMATEIO ATMOEA 3 8 4. 35.00 213.00
86 8120 Moaptmopng Zwkpatng MixanA 2012 MM-B  ZQMATEIO AMNOEA 4 6 3. 35.02_ 212.00
87 8232 Mapdoyou NikéAag 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAX 4 7 4. 35.17_ 210.00
88 8636 KateAdpng ©s6d0ouiog 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 3 4 5. 35.57_ 203.00
89 7818 MatoéAAng Mewpylog 2012 MM-B  NAYTKOZXZ OMIAOXZ KONZTANTIAY 1 4 3. 35.74 200.00
90 7531 NT1laia ZTdvko 2011 MMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ ATAANTZIAZ 4 2 5. 36.40 189.00
91 8605 Valchev Krasimir 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAPNAKAZ 4 8 6. 37.25 176.00
92 8699 Mavog KwvoTavTivog 2012 MNM-B SQMATEIO AMNOEA 3 5 6. 38.65_  158.00
93 8285 ApyxovToug MavayiwTtng 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ANAPNAKAZ 4 1 7. 38.98 154.00
94 8694 XapaAdutroug Aviwvng 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEYKQZIAT 2 2 6. 40.29  139.00
NOT RANKED

7667 Noukdidng Madkog 2009 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 8 4 AKYP

7777 ZEVOPWVTOG =£VIOG 2012 MMN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAX 3 6 AKYP

7789 XpuodavBou Mavayiwtng Ayy 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEMEZOY 3 3 AKYP

8857 ewpyiou BnrdAiog 2012 MMN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAY 2 1 AKYP

6039 Mikula Valeriy 2006 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 12 3 AZYM

7767 AnunTpiadng AAéEavdpog 2011 MMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAX 6 3 AZYM

7415 Emeaviou MNwpyog 2009 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 7 4 AZYM

7599 EuayyeAidng Xpiotégpopog 2011 MMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 6 1 ATYM

6916 EuoTaBiou Xprotog 2009 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 8 7 AZYM

8234 KaAarrgng Mewpyiog 2012 MMN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAX 4 3 ATYM

6719 KapaAoifou XpioTtog 2007 E®HB ZQMATEIO AMNOEA 9 7 AZYM

8544 KotZakoAng ZwtApng 2012 MMN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAX 1 3 ATYM

7811 >aBBidng AnunATtpng 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX 2 3 AZYM

8310 Ddpavrlng MNwpyog 2012 MMN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 5 8 ATYM
Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:10
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NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA

k.0.E.RQAYMIMIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 - Vi 50mo.E.K.
ATToTEAECMATA
Kkn  KY Al AM ONOMATENQNYMO Er. KAT SOMATEIO EMIAO:H BAGM. PEKOP
Aywviapa106
aono12020 50m EAcuBepo- FENIKH 'YNAIKQN
Zeipd 1 amo 10
1 7 6967 XpioToer) NAAia 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 30.19_ 478.00
2 5 7827 XpuooxoU EAévn 2012 TK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 33.61_ 346.00
3 2 8258 Shrestha Felicita 2012 TK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AFAANTZIAX 33.70_ 343.00
4 3 7967 ewpyiadn Nayia 2012 TK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 34.38 323.00
5 8 8660 Toupdgou MaydaAivr 2012 TK-B NAYTKOZXZ OMINOZ KONXZTANTIAX 35.87_ 285.00
6 6 8691 Yamashita Valia 2012 TK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 36.54 269.00
NOT RANKED
4 8418 Mé&pou MavayiwTa 2012 TK-B NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAX AKYP
1 7768 AoTtrpou KwvoTavTiva 2012 TK-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAX AXYM

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:11

Zelipda 2 amro 10

1 6 7721 Richweisz Lara 2011 TMK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NA®OY 28.48 569.00
2 2 6709 2ouTrroupr] AvTiyovn 2008 NEAN >QMATEIO AMNOEA 29.24  526.00
3 7 7786 Mettepepidou EReAiva 2012 TMK-B  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEMEZOY 35.32_ 298.00
4 8 6700 21ak6Aa PaganAia ZwTnpia 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 35.36_ 297.00
5 5 8741 Mahamed Abdemaged Farah 2012 TK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 36.37_ 273.00
6 4 8337 EAeuBepiou Zwn KAdpa 2012 TK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 44.27 151.00
NOT RANKED
3 7167 BeviZéAou lakwpia 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAZ AZYM
1 7785 Metpidou Mewpyia 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX AZYM

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:12

Zeipd 3 amro 10

1 2 8041 EAeuBepiou Avdpiavi 2012 TMK-B NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ 34.62_ 317.00
2 7 7823 XpioTou EAévn 2012 TIK-B  NAYTIKOX OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX 35.11_ 304.00
3 4 7814 XpuoooTtéuou Avdpidva 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ AEYKQZIAZ 35.13_ 303.00
4 3 8331 TrepalAn Aolaon 2012 TIK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPNAKAZ 35.60_ 291.00
5 5 8423 Otcolbyou EAeva 2012 TMK-B  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ ATAANTZIAZ 36.54 269.00
6 1 8646 Ddolka Zupéha 2012 TIK-B NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ AMMOXQ>TOY 40.29  201.00
7 8 8700 lwavvou HhiGva 2012 TMK-B  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ NAPNAKAX 41.12_ 189.00
NOT RANKED
6 8072 KawoUAAn EAévn 2011 TMK-A  ZQOMATEIO AMOEA AKYP

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:14

2eipd 4 amro 10

1 4 7810 Sukd AyyeAikn 2012 TK-B  ZQMATEIO AMNOEA 32,53 382.00
2 3 7403 Koutoou ‘EAeva 2010 KP-A  ZQMATEIO AMNOEA 34.35_ 324.00
3 7 7803 lwavvidou Nikn 2012 TMK-B  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ AMMOXQXTOY 34.89 309.00
4 5 7685 Togiviy XpioTidva 2011 TIK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPNAKAZ 35.96_ 283.00
5 1 8167 Aagou Xpuoaven 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ AEMEZOY 36.03_ 281.00
6 2 7627 lwavvidou EAévn 2011 TIK-A NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ AMMOXQ>TOY 36.22 276.00
7 8 8098 ewpyiou MeAita 2012 TMK-B  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ KEPYNEIAZ 37.29  253.00
NOT RANKED
6 8070 AtrooToAidou AipiAn 2010 KP-A  NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ NAPNAKAZ AKYP

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:15

Zelipda 5 amro 10

1 5 8069 Bapvdapa MapiAia 2010 KP-A 2ZQOMATEIO ANOEA 31.04_  440.00
2 6 7112 lwavvou lwavva 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPNAKAZ 33.19_  359.00
3 4 8364 Andreeva Vanesa Radoslav 2011 TMK-A  NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ 33.53_  349.00
4 1 7639 21aupou KwvaoTavTiva 2011 TMK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAKATAMEIAZ 33.57_ 347.00
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KEn  KY Al AM

3 7653
7 7638
8 7835

~No o

NOT RANKED

2 8257

ONOMATEINQNYMO

MixanAidou Eiprjvn
XardnvikoAdou Qaiava
=Axellou EAiva

Xouoeiv PAu

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:16

8023
6928
6930
7651
7573
8513
7038
7564

ONO O WN =
DWN = NO100 >

Zvarots Milada

Mia Mapiéu

>ukd MikaéAa
20AwpoU KwvoTtavrtiva
Kupidkou Maoyahia
ToiBeAekidn AikaTepivn
Mavrgiopou EAévn
Xar¢nodppa HAékTpa

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:17

7797
8180
7687
7708
7628
8545
6987
7442

ONO O WN =
NN WwrO®

Koéaiovou BaAépia

Dossi Michelle

Oegodwpou Eiprvn
Xar¢nmavayy HAiGva Avita
Senadhipathi Thimansha
NikoAdou NartaAu
Anuntpiou ApTepIg
Vialkina Sofiia

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:18

7713
7633
6694
7042
6079
7841
7271

NOoO o~ wWN =
Wo =N~ o

NOT RANKED

7 8001

AvaoTtaciou A@podiTn
Mouparidv MeAicoa
>apBidou AwpoBéa AluiAia
ApioTeidou dwrteivn
Knobel Stephanie Sophia
Noupou loatréA

Arine Patricia Mihaela

Movidtn EuavBia

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:20

6217
6964
6917
6443
6792
7290
6871
6444

ONOOOTWWN =
D=0 ~NMNDwWwOopH

KaAAr EAévn

Moia ‘EpiAn

aBpinAidou Zogia Mapia
Noilou EReAiva

Arine Ariadna Gabriela
MixanA MixanAia
XpioTtodoUAou Mapiva
MeveAhdou EAévn

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:21

5758
6966
6989
6861
7281
6299
6248
6668

ONO O WN =
ONND =0 WO

Xat¢nAoiCou Avva
TCioBavvn lwoneiva
MNaykou ABnva
Spivakova Taisiya
KawdAn EAévn
DiwTdKn ‘EAAN
KoévTto Mapidvva
Moupariav IaptréA

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:22

NAEYKQZIAZ, to

El.

2011
2011
2011

2011

Zeipd

2011
2009
2008
2011
2011
2005
2009
2011

Zeipd

2010
2010
2008
2012
2010
2011
2009
2009

Ze1pd

2011
2009
2008
2008
2006
2006
2010

2010

Zeipd

2007
2009
2009
2007
2008
2010
2008
2007

Zeipd

2004
2008
2009
2008
2010
2007
2007
2005

KAT SOMATEIO

NK-A NAYTIKOZ OMIANOXZ AEMEZOQOY
NK-A ZQOMATEIO AMNOEA

NK-A 2OMATEIO AMNOEA

MK-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ ATAANTZIAZ
6 atro 10

NK-A NAYTIKOXZ OMIAOZ AMMOXQXTOY
KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ
NEAN XQMATEIO AMNOEA

NK-A NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY
NK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY
'YN. NAYTIKOX OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ
KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMIANOXZ AEYKQZIAX
NK-A NAYTIKOXZ OMIAOZ AMMOXQXTOY
7 ammo 10

KP-A NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONXTANTIAZ
KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMIANOXZ AEMEZOY
NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ
NK-B NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ AAPNAKAZ
KP-A NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ
NK-A NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ AMMOXQXTOY
KP-A ZQOMATEIO AMNOEA

KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMIANOXZ AEMEZOQOY

8 atmo 10

MK-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ ATAANTZIAS
KP-A NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ
NEAN NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAZ
NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ
'YN. NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX
'YN. NAYTKOZ OMIANOZ KONXTANTIAZ
KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOXZ KEPYNEIAZ
KP-A NAYTIKOX OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ

9 atmro 10

NEAN NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAZ
KP-A NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ
KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ AEYKQZIAX
NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAPNAKAX
NEAN NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ
KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AMMOXQXTOY
NEAN NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY
NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ AAPNAKAX
10 amo 10

'YN. NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY
NEAN NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ
KP-A NAYTIKOX OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ
NEAN XQMATEIO AMNOEA

KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AMMOXQXTOY
NEAN XQMATEIO AMNOEA

NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ AEMEZOQY
'YN. NAYTIKOX OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ

ErMIAOZH BAOM. PEKOP

33.69_ 344.00
33.82_ 340.00
34.19_  329.00
AKYP

31.32_ 428.00
32.13_  396.00
3222 393.00
32.34 389.00
32.40_ 386.00
32.70_ 376.00
32.82_ 372.00
3299  366.00
30.69_ 455.00
31.53_ 419.00
31.57_ 418.00
31.72_ 412.00
31.74_ 411.00
31.97_ 402.00
3229  390.00
32.60_ 379.00
29.88_  493.00
30.39_ 468.00
30.46_ 465.00
30.80_ 450.00
30.89_ 446.00
30.93_  444.00
31.12_ 436.00
AZYM

20.24  526.00
20.75  499.00
2092  491.00
2092  491.00
30.14_  480.00
30.55_ 461.00
30.61_ 458.00
30.88_ 446.00
25.76_ 769.00
27.92_  604.00
28.16_ 589.00
28.46_ 570.00
28.96_ 541.00
20.34  521.00
29.54 510.00
2955 510.00

KYMNMPIAKHOMOZMONAIAKOAYMBHZHZ
EkTutrwOnke FRI20/12/2024 sto 17:32

Page 2



NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA

k.0.E.RAYMIMIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 - V' 50mo0.E.k.
ATToTEAECMATA
Kkn  KY AM ONOMATENQNYMO E.. KAT SOMATEIO SEIPA AIAA KAT ElNIAO:ZH BAGOM. PEKOP
Aywviapa106
ihdee 50m EAcuBepo- FENIKH F'YNAIKQN
1 5758 Xat¢nAoiou Avva 2004 TYN. NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 10 4 1. 25.76 769.00
2 6966 TCioBavvn lwoneiva 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 10 5 2. 2792 604.00
3 6989 Méykou ABnva 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX 10 3 3. 28.16 589.00
4 6861 Spivakova Taisiya 2008 NEAN ZQMATEIO ANOEA 10 6 4. 28.46 570.00
5 7721 Richweisz Lara 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NA®QOY 2 6 1. 28.48 569.00
6 7281 KawdAn EAévn 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 10 1 5. 28.96 541.00
7 6217 KaAAr EAévn 2007 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAX 9 4 1. 29.24 526.00
7 6709 2ouTrroupr] AvTiyovn 2008 NEAN ZQMATEIO AMNOEA 2 2 2. 29.24  526.00
9 6299 OiwTdkn ‘EAAN 2007 NEAN XZXQMATEIO ANOEA 10 2 6. 29.34 521.00
10 6248 KoévTto Mapidvva 2007 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 10 7 7. 29.54 510.00
11 6668 Moupariav IautréA 2005 TYN. NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 10 8 8. 29.55 510.00
12 6964 Moia ‘EpiAn 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 9 5 2. 29.75 499.00
13 7713 AvaoTaciou A@podiTn 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAX 8 8 1. 29.88 493.00
14 6917 FaBpinAidou Zogia Mapia 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 9 3 3. 29.92 491.00
14 6443 NoiCou EBeAiva 2007 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPNAKAZ 9 2 3. 29.92 491.00
16 6792 Arine Ariadna Gabriela 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 9 7 5. 30.14 480.00
17 6967 Xpioto@r NAAIa 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 1 7 1. 30.19 478.00
18 7633 Mouparidv MeAicoa 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 8 4 2. 30.39 468.00
19 6694 2appidou AwpoBéa AlpiAia 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ ArFAANTZIAZ 8 5 3. 30.46 465.00
20 7290 MixanA MixanAia 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 9 8 6. 30.55 461.00
21 6871 XpioTodoUAou Mapiva 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 9 1 7. 30.61_ 458.00
22 7797 Koéoiovou BaAépia 2010 KP-A NAYTKOZXZ OMIANOXZ KONZTANTIAY 7 6 1. 30.69 455.00
23 7042 ApioTeidou dwrteivn 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 8 2 4. 30.80 450.00
24 6444 MeveAdou EAévn 2007 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPNAKAZ 9 6 8. 30.88 446.00
25 6079 Knobel Stephanie Sophia 2006 T'YN. NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 8 1 5. 30.89 446.00
26 7841 NoUpou loatréA 2006 TYN. NAYTKOZXZ OMINOXZ KONZTANTIAX 8 6 6. 30.93 444.00
27 8069 Bapvapa MapiAia 2010 KP-A ZQMATEIO ANOEA 5 5 1. 31.04_ 440.00
28 7271 Arine Patricia Mihaela 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX 8 3 7. 31.12_ 436.00
29 8023 Zvarots Milada 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 6 4 1. 31.32_ 428.00
30 8180 Dossi Michelle 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 7 4 2. 3153 419.00
31 7687 Oegodwpou Eiprivn 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 7 3 3. 31.57_ 418.00
32 7708 Xar¢nmavayn HAidva Avita 2012 MK-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAPNAKAZ 7 5 4. 31.72_ 412.00
33 7628 Senadhipathi Thimansha 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 7 8 5. 31.74 411.00
34 8545 NikoAdou NaTaAu 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 7 7 6. 31.97_ 402.00
35 6928 Mia Mapidy 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX 6 8 2. 3213 396.00
36 6930 2ukd& MikaéAa 2008 NEAN ZQMATEIO ANOEA 6 5 3. 3222 393.00
37 6987 Anuntpiou ApTepIg 2009 KP-A SQMATEIO ATMOEA 7 2 7. 3229  390.00
38 7651 20AwpoU KwvoTtavrtiva 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 6 7 4. 3234 389.00
39 7573 Kupidkou Maoyahia 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQ2TOY 6 1 5. 3240 386.00
40 7810 2uKkd AyyeAiki 2012 MK-B  ZQMATEIO ANOEA 4 4 1. 3253 382.00
41 7442 Vialkina Sofiia 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 7 1 8. 32.60 379.00
42 8513 ToiBeAekidn AikaTepivn 2005 TYN. NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 6 2 6. 32.70 376.00
43 7038 Mavrgiopou EAévn 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 6 3 7. 3282 372.00
44 7564 Xar¢nodppa HAékTpa 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 6 6 8. 3299 366.00
45 7112 lwavvou lwavva 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPNAKAZ 5 6 2. 33.19 359.00
46 8364 Andreeva Vanesa Radoslav 2011 MK-A NAYTKOZ OMIANOZ KONZTANTIAZ 5 4 3. 3353 349.00
47 7639 21aupou KwvaoTavTiva 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAZ 5 1 4. 33.57_ 347.00
48 7827 XpuooxoU EAévn 2012 MK-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 1 5 2. 33.61_ 346.00
49 7653 MixanAidou Eiprjvn 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 5 3 5. 33.69 344.00
50 8258 Shrestha Felicita 2012 MK-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAX 1 2 3. 33.70_ 343.00
51 7638 XatgnvikoAdou Qaidva 2011 MK-A  ZQMATEIO AMNOEA 5 7 6. 33.82_  340.00
52 7835 =Axelhou EAiva 2011 MK-A  XQMATEIO ANOEA 5 8 7. 34.19 329.00
53 7403 KoutooU ‘EAeva 2010 KP-A ZQMATEIO ANOEA 4 3 2. 34.35 324.00
54 7967 ewpyi1adn Nayia 2012 MK-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQ2TOY 1 3 4. 34.38 323.00
55 8041 EAeuBepiou Avdpiavr 2012 MK-B  NAYTKOZ OMIANOZ KONZTANTIAZ 3 2 1. 34.62 317.00
56 7803 lwavvidou Nikn 2012 MK-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 4 7 3. 34.89 309.00
57 7823 XpioTou EAévn 2012 MK-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 3 7 2. 35.11_ 304.00
58 7814 XpuoooTépou Avdpidva 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 3 4 3. 35.13 303.00
59 7786 MeTTepepidou EReAiva 2012 MK-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 2 7 3. 35.32_ 298.00
60 6700 210k6Aa PaganAia ZwTnpia 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 2 8 4. 35.36_ 297.00
61 8331 TrepaAAn Aouon 2012 MK-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPNAKAZ 3 3 4. 35.60 291.00
62 8660 ToupdaZou MaydaAivr) 2012 MK-B  NAYTKOZ OMIANOZ KONZTANTIAX 1 8 5. 35.87_ 285.00
63 7685 Togivi XpioTidva 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPNAKAZ 4 5 4. 35.96 283.00
64 8167 Naou Xpuoaven 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 4 1 5. 36.03_ 281.00
65 7627 lwavvidou EAévn 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQ2TOY 4 2 6. 36.22 276.00
66 8741 Mahamed Abdemaged Farah 2012 MK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAT 2 5 5. 36.37_ 273.00
67 8691 Yamashita Valia 2012 MK-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 1 6 6. 36.54 269.00
NEYKQZIAZ, to
KYMPIAKHOMOZMONAIAKOAYMBHEHE Page 1

EkTutrwOnke FRI20/12/2024 sto 17:32



Kkn  KY AM ONOMATENQNYMO E.l. KAT SOMATEIO SEIPA AIAA KAT ElMIAOSH BAOM. PEKOP
67 8423 O¢eohdyou EAeva 2012 MK-B NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ ATAANTZIAZ 3 5 5. 36.54_  269.00
69 8098 ewpyiou MeAita 2012 MNK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 4 8 7. 37.29_  253.00
70 8646 ®douka Zupéha 2012 MK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 3 1 6. 40.29_  201.00
71 8700 lwavvou HAIGva 2012 MK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPNAKAZ 3 8 7. 4112 189.00
72 8337 EAeuBepiou Zwn KAdpa 2012 MK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 2 4 6. 4427  151.00
NOT RANKED
8070 AtrooToAidou AipiAn 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NAPNAKAZ 4 6 AKYP
8257 Xouoeiv PAu 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAZ 5 2 AKYP
8072 KawoUAAn EAévn 2011 MNK-A XQMATEIO AMNOEA 3 6 AKYP
8418 Mépou MavayiwTa 2012 MK-B  NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONXTANTIAY 1 4 AKYP
7768 AoTtrpou KwvoTavTiva 2012 MK-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAZ 1 1 AZYM
7167 Beviéou lakwBia 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ATAANTZIAZ 2 3 AZYM
8001 Moviatn Euavbia 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX 8 7 AXYM
7785 Metpidou Mewpyia 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 2 1 AZYM
Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:22
AEYKQZXIAZ, to
KYMNPIAKHOMOZMNONAIAKOAYMBHZHX Page 2

EkTutrwOnke FRI20/12/2024 sto 17:32



NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA
k.0.E.RAYMIMIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 - V50 o0.E.k.

KYNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KOAYMBHEHZ | KYNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KONYMBHEHE
CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

ATtroteAeopata
Kkn  KY Al AM ONOMATENQNYMO Er. KAT SOMATEIO EMIAO:H BAGM. PEKOP
Aywviaupa107
itheit, 200m MeTaAouda- FENIKH ANAPQN
Zeipd

1 4 6451 Xat{nAeuTtépn ZTEQAVOG 2005 ANAP NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ 2'09.18  623.00

2 3 6352 MkwTiEp AAEEaVOPOG 2004 ANAP NAYTKOZXZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAX 2'12.97 571.00

3 5 5111 MavwAn XpAoTog 2002 ANAP SQMATEIO AMOEA 2'16.08 533.00

4 6 6292 MatrokwvaoTavtivou Mdpiog 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AMMOXQZTOY 2'16.77_ 525.00

5 2 7595 XpioTou NikdAag 2011 MMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 2'32.24 380.00

6 8 7345 NouUpou ZTépavog 2010 TAIA NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ 2'35.54 357.00

7 7 7462 Ovnoigpdpou Mewpyiog 2011 MMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NA®OY 2'36.69 349.00

8 1 7824 Meptrepidv Avopéag 2012 TMnN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 3'40.25 125.00
Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:28

NEYKQZIAZ, to
KYMNPIAKHOMOZIMONAIAKOAYMBHZHZ Page 1

EkTutrwOnke FRI20/12/2024 sto 17:32



NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA
#7% K.0.E.RQANYMMIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 - V:'50Mo0.E.k.

YNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KONYMBHEHZ
Y/ CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

YNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KONYMBHEHZ
/  CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

ATToTEAECMATA

Kkn  KY Al AM ONOMATENQNYMO Er. KAT SOMATEIO EMIAO:H BAGM. PEKOP
Aywviaua108

ihdee 200m MetaAouSa- FENIKH F'YNAIKQN

Zeipd
1 4 7618 KwvoTavtivou Mapyapita 2011 TMK-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 3'10.63_ 260.00
Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:32
AEYKQZXIAZ, to
KYMNPIAKHOMOZIMONAIAKOAYMBHZHZ Page 1

EkTutrwOnke FRI20/12/2024 sto 17:32



NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA
k.0.E.RAYMIMIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 - V50 o0.E.k.

KYNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KOAYMBHEHZ | KYNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KONYMBHEHE
CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

ATToTEAECMATA
Kkn  KY Al AM ONOMATENQNYMO Er. KAT SOMATEIO EMIAO:H BAGM. PEKOP
Aywviauai09
20/12/2024 400m Miktn Atopikn - FENIKH ANAPQN
Zeipd

1 6 6455 Kolev Nikola 2006 ANAP XQMATEIO AMNOEA 4'38.07_ 663.00

2 2 6629 Anuntpiou 'ewpylog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAPNAKAX 4'46.28  607.00

3 5 6202 Arutyunyan Tigran 2006 ANAP >QMATEIO AMNOEA 4'49.05_ 590.00

4 3 6065 Bakava MoAug 2006 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEXZOY 4'53.71_ 562.00

5 7 7157 MpokoTriou lwavvng 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQOY 513.32_ 463.00

6 8 8540 Kpdmmag lakwBog ETTapeivw 2010 TIAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAPNAKAXZ 514.63_ 457.00

7 1 6962 KwvaoTavrivou Kupidkog 2009 [MAIA  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAKATAMEIAZ 5'23.90_ 419.00

NOT RANKED
4 5112 MaTtoaAidng Avtwvng 2002 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEXZOY AZYM
Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:39
AEYKQZXIAZ, to
KYMNPIAKHOMOZIMONAIAKOAYMBHZHZ Page 1

EkTutrwOnke FRI20/12/2024 sto 17:32



NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA
#7% K.0.E.RQANYMMIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 - V:'50Mo0.E.k.

YNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KONYMBHEHZ
Y/ CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

YNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KONYMBHEHZ
/  CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

ATToTEAECMATA
Kkn  KY Al AM ONOMATENQNYMO Er. KAT SOMATEIO EMIAO:H BAGM. PEKOP
Aywviauai10
Al 400m MikTn Atopikn - FENIKH F'YNAIKQN
Zeipd
1 4 6969 ®drepouaiou Oduoaoeia 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 6'00.17_ 402.00
2 5 8148 KwvoTtavtivou NIKoAETTa 2011 TK-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ AAKATAMEIAZ 6'47.75_  277.00
Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:46
AEYKQZIAZ, to
KYMNPIAKHOMOZIMONAIAKOAYMBHZHZ Page 1

EkTutrwOnke FRI20/12/2024 sto 17:32



NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA

k.0.E.QAYMIMIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAX 20-22/12/2024 - V::'50mo0.E.K.
ATtroteAeopata
Kkn  KY Al AM ONOMATENQNYMO Er. KAT SOMATEIO EMIAO:H BAGM. PEKOP
Aywviapaiii
itheit, 400m EAguBepo- FENIKH ANAPQN
Zeipd 1 amo 4
1 4 6892 'pouTtag MixdAng 2006 ANAP  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ ANAPNAKAZ 4'27.12_  559.00
2 3 7118 Avdpéou XpioTog 2009 TMAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 4'35.63_ 508.00
3 6 8539 Ozguvenel Ersoy 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ AAPNAKAX 4'39.45  488.00
4 5 6992 Novikov Petr 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 4'40.36_ 483.00
5 1 6043 AxIAMEéwg Aydariog 2006 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 4'54.94 415.00
6 8 6731 ZiappouTtng Nivog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 4'56.00_ 410.00
7 7 8150 XargnttoouAng AyyeAog 2011 MMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AAPNAKAZ 5'04.72_ 376.00
8 2 7818 MaTto€éAANG Mewpylog 2012 TMnN-B NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ 5'52.87_ 242.00
Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:53
Zeipd 2 amro 4
1 4 7261 AnunTpiou Avdpéag 2010 TAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 4'48.85  442.00
2 6 7458 Anuntpiou AAé€avdpog ABa 2011 MMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NA®OY 4'56.02_ 410.00
3 5 7286 Makoupr) NikéAag 2010 TAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 4'58.35 401.00
4 1 8161 MixanAidng XapaAautrog 2012 nMn-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 5'05.81_ 372.00
5 2 7245 Kapayiavvag MatBaiog 2010 TAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 5'06.75_ 369.00
6 3 8173 MixanA MixdAng 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 5'08.60_ 362.00
7 8 7722 MatravikéAag AyyeAog 2012 TMN-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NMA®OY 5'20.81_ 322.00
8 7 7845 Sokolov Alexey 2012 nMn-B NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NA®OY 5'21.18 321.00
Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 16:59
2eipda 3 amo4d
1 5 7052 HA1GdNng AAEEIog 2009 TMAIA >QOMATEIO AMNOEA 4'31.66_ 531.00
2 4 7192 MatravikéAag XpioTog 2010 TAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NMA®OY 4'34.85 513.00
3 3 6796 Tappidng XapaAapTrog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOS OMIAOZ KEPYNEIAS 4'36.92_ 501.00
4 1 6703 Pdepaiog Aewvidag 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 4'46.25  454.00 *NEAA_E
5 2 6729 KougaAidng KwvaoTavtivog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KEPYNEIAL 4'48.68_ 443.00
6 6 6600 MatravikéAag AnpATeNg 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ NMA®OY 4'56.99 406.00
7 7 7339 Metrmmrg MéTpog 2009 TMAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 4'59.28  397.00
NOT RANKED
8 7263 depaiog Xapng 2010 TIAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX AZYM
Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 17:06
2eipd 4 amro 4
1 4 8622 Stadnik Aleksei 2004 ANAP >QMATEIO AMNOEA 4'06.50_ 711.00
2 3 6646 lwavvidng MNérpog 2008 E®HB NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ 4'17.88_ 621.00
3 5 6229 Nerushenko Valeriy 2005 ANAP NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ AEMEZQOY 4'25.89  566.00
4 8 6812 NouUpou AAEEavdpog 2008 E®HB NAYTKOZ OMINOZ KONZTANTIAZ 4'29.20 546.00
5 7 6439 AiyyAng lewpyiog 2006 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 4'29.77  542.00
6 2 7013 Kadng Mavayiwtng 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 4'30.29 539.00
7 6 7534 Avdpéou BikTwpag 2009 TMAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAX 4'30.39_ 539.00
8 1 5868 ewpyaAAng Avopéag 2005 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 4'33.50_ 520.00

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 17:11

NAEYKQZIAZ, to

KYMNMPIAKHOMOZMONAIAKOAYMBHZHZ
EkTutrwOnke FRI20/12/2024 sto 17:32

Page 1



NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA
k.0.E.RAYMIMIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 - \F'%mo E.K.

KYNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KOAYMBHEHZ YNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KONYMBHEHZ

CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

ATToTEAECMATA
Kkn  KY AM ONOMATENQNYMO E.. KAT SOMATEIO SEIPA AIAA KAT EMIAO:H BAGM. PEKOP
Aywviapaiii
ihdee 400m EAguBepo- FENIKH ANAPQN
1 8622 Stadnik Aleksei 2004 ANAP ZQMATEIO AMOEA 4 4 1. 4'06.50 711.00
2 6646 lwavvidng Mérpog 2008 E®HB NAYTKOZXZ OMIAOXZ KONZTANTIAY 4 3 2. 4'17.88 621.00
3 6229 Nerushenko Valeriy 2005 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZQY 4 5 3. 4'25.89 566.00
4 6892 'pouTtag MixdAng 2006 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAPNAKAZ 1 4 1. 4'27.12 559.00
5 6812 NoUpou AAéEavdpog 2008 E®HB NAYTKOZXZ OMIANOXZ KONZTANTIAY 4 8 4. 4'29.20 546.00
6 6439 AiyyAng lewpyiog 2006 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 4 7 5. 4'29.77 542.00
7 7013 Kadnig Mavayiwtng 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEXZQOY 4 2 6. 4'30.29 539.00
8 7534 Avdpéou BikTwpag 2009 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 4 6 7. 4'30.39 539.00
9 7052 HA1GdNng AAEEIog 2009 MAIA ZQMATEIO ANOEA 3 5 1. 4'31.66_ 531.00
10 5868 ewpyaAAng Avopéag 2005 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 4 1 8. 4'33.50 520.00
11 7192 MatravikéAag XpioTog 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NA®QOY 3 4 2. 4'34.85 513.00
12 7118 Avdpéou XpioTog 2009 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ AMMOXQXTOY 1 3 2. 4'35.63 508.00
13 6796 T apidng Xapdhaptog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOS OMIAOS KEPYNEIAS 3 3 3 4'36.92  501.00
14 8539 Ozguvenel Ersoy 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAPNAKAZ 1 6 3. 4'39.45 488.00
15 6992 Novikov Petr 2007 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 1 5 4. 4'40.36_ 483.00
16 6703 Pdepaiog Aewvidag 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AMMOXQXTOY 3 1 4. 4'46.25 454.00 *MEAA_E
17 6729 KougaAidng KwvoTavTtivog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 3 2 5. 4'48.68 443.00
18 7261 Anuntpiou Avdpéag 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 2 4 1. 4'48.85 442.00
19 6043 AxINMEwg AydrTiog 2006 ANAP NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AMMOXQXTOY A1 1 5. 4'54.94 415.00
20 6731 Z1appouTtng Nivog 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX 1 8 6. 4'56.00 410.00
21 7458 AnunTpiou AAé€avopog ABa 2011 MMN-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NMA®QY 2 6 2. 4'56.02 410.00
22 6600 MatravikéAag AnpATENG 2008 E®HB NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NMA®QOY 3 6 6. 4'56.99 406.00
23 7286 Makoupr) NikéAag 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQZTOY 2 5 3. 4'58.35 401.00
24 7339 Metrmmrg MéTpog 2009 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 3 7 7. 4'59.28 397.00
25 8150 Xat{ntTroouAg Ayyehog 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AAPNAKAZ 1 7 7. 5'04.72_ 376.00
26 8161 MixanAidng XapaAautrog 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 2 1 4. 5'05.81_ 372.00
27 7245 Kapayiavvag MatBaiog 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 2 2 5. 5'06.75_ 369.00
28 8173 MixanA MixadAng 2011 MM-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY 2 3 6. 5'08.60 362.00
29 7722 MatravikéAag AyyeAog 2012 MM-B NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NMA®QOY 2 8 7. 5'20.81_ 322.00
30 7845 Sokolov Alexey 2012 MM-B  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NA®QOY 2 7 8. 5'21. 18 321.00
31 7818 MaTto€éAANG Mewpylog 2012 MMN-B NAYTKOZ OMIANOZ KONZTANTIAY 1 2 8. 5'52.87 242.00
NOT RANKED
7263 depaiog Xapng 2010 MAIA NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 3 8 ATYM
Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 17:11
AEYKQZXIAZ, to
KYMNPIAKHOMOZMONAIAKOAYMBHEZHE Page 1

EkTutrwOnke FRI20/12/2024 sto 17:32



NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA
k.0.E.RAYMIMIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 -

KYNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KOAYMBHEHZ
CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

ATToTEAECMATA

Vi50

Klo.E.K.

KYNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KOAYMBHEHZ
CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

K/En  KY Al AM
Aywviapai12
20/12/2024

1 4 7573
2 5 8312
3 3 6930

ONOMATEINQNYMO Erl. KAT ZOMATEIO

400m EAguBepo- FENIKH'YNAIKQN

Zeipd 1 amo 3

Kupidkou Maoyahia 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ AMMOXQXTOY
Zatrouvn MNavayiwta 2012 TIK-B NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ AMMOXQ:TOY
>ukd MikaéAa 2008 NEAN >QMATEIO AMNOEA

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 17:17

6807
6967
7530
7460
7220
7725
7254

NOoO O~ WN =
ONND = WO s

Zeipd 2 ammo 3

EAeuBepiou Avtpedva 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ AEYKQZIAZ
Xpiotopn NAAia 2009 KP-A  NAYTIKOXZ OMINOZ AMMOXQ:TOY
oudtn BaaoiAikn 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ AEYKQZIAZ
MavwAn OAya 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ NMA®OY
lwavvou EAcovwpa 2010 KP-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX
Aviwviou EAeuBepia 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ NMA®OY
Znvopiou OAya 2010 KP-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAX

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 17:23

5750
8256
7495
7364
6696
6938
6265
6299

ONO O WN =
DTN = WA

2eipda 3 amro 3

Aylopauitou XpiaTiva 2005 TYN. NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ
Mavayidn Avva 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXTOY
Matradayapia Mewpyia 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AMMOXQ:ITOY
TZioBavvn NIKOAETTO 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ
MNwpyaAAr) BaolAikn 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOXZ OMINOXZ AEYKQZIAX
MepéCa AikaTepiva 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ MNA®OY
ewpyiou MeAiva 2007 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY
DiwTdkn ‘EAAN 2007 NEAN >QMATEIO AMOEA

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 17:29

NAEYKQZIAZ, to

ErMIAOZH BAOM. PEKOP

519.41
5'29.99
5'30.03_

5'06.76_
5'14.80_
5'22.03

524.11_
5'30.74_
5'32.40_
5'34.40_

442,58
448.25_
44953
4'55.85_
5'03.24_
509.81_
5'13.06_
5'22.05_

400.00
362.00
362.00

451.00
418.00
390.00
383.00
360.00
355.00
348.00

577.00
544.00
537.00
503.00
467.00
438.00
425.00
390.00

*MEAA_N

KYMNMPIAKHOMOZMONAIAKOAYMBHZHZ
EkTutrwOnke FRI20/12/2024 sto 17:32

Page 1



NMArCKYMPIA HMEPIAA XPIZTOYITENNQN MNMETPOAINA
k.0.E.RAYMIMIAKO KOAYMBHTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ 20-22/12/2024 - \F'%mo E.K.

KYNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KOAYMBHEHZ
CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

YNPIAKH OMOZMONAIA KONYMBHEHZ

CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

ATToTEAECMATA
Kén  KY AM ONOMATETQNYMO E..  KAT 2OMATEIO SEIPA AIAA KAT EMIAOZH BAOM. PEKOP
Aywviapaii2
ihdee 400m EAguBepo- FENIKH F'YNAIKQN
1 5750 Aylopapitou XpioTiva 2005 TYN. NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 3 4 1. 4'42.58 577.00
2 8256 Mavayidn Avva 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ AMMOXQZTOY 3 3 2. 4'48.25 544.00
3 7495 Matradayapia Mewpyia 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AMMOXQZTOY 3 1 3. 4'49.53 537.00
4 7364 TZioBavvn NIKOAETTO 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 3 2 4. 4'55.85 503.00
5 6696 MNwpyaAAr) BaolAikn 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 3 7 5. 5'03.24 467.00
6 6807 EAeuBepiou Avtpedva 2008 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 2 4 1. 5'06.76_ 451.00 *MEAA_N
7 6938 MepéCa AikaTepiva 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MA®QOY 3 8 6. 5'09.81_ 438.00
8 6265 ewpyiou MeAiva 2007 NEAN NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEMEZOY 3 5 7. 5'13.06_ 425.00
9 6967 Xpiotoer) NAAia 2009 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AMMOXQXZTOY 2 5 2. 5'14.80 418.00
10 7573 Kupidkou Maoyahia 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AMMOXQ:XTOY 1 4 1. 5'19.41_ 400.00
11 7530 oudtrn BaolAikn 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ AEYKQZIAZ 2 3 3. 5'22. 03 390.00
12 6299 DiwTdKn ‘EAAN 2007 NEAN ZQMATEIO AMOEA 3 6 8. 5'22.05 390.00
13 7460 MavwAn OAya 2011 MK-A  NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MA®QOY 2 1 4. 524.11_ 383.00
14 8312 Zatrouvn MavayiwTa 2012 MK-B NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AMMOXQXTOY 1 5 2. 5'29.99 362.00
15 6930 >ukd MikaéAa 2008 NEAN XQMATEIO AMOEA 1 3 3. 5'30.03_ 362.00
16 7220 lwévvou EAcovwpa 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KEPYNEIAZ 2 2 5. 5'30.74_ 360.00
17 7725 AvTtwviou EAeuBepia 2011 MK-A NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NMA®QOY 2 7 6. 5'32.40_ 355.00
18 7254 Znvopiou OAya 2010 KP-A NAYTIKOZ OMINOX KEPYNEIAZ 2 6 7. 5'34.40 348.00

Emionuo: 20/12/2024 wpeg 17:29

NAEYKQZIAZ, to

KYMNMPIAKHOMOZMONAIAKOAYMBHZHZ
EkTutrwOnke FRI20/12/2024 sto 17:32

Page 1



